
Urban Wifi Project Weekly Report  29-Mar-21 to 04-Apr-21 

TOP 10 City as per Usage 

Sr.No City Name No.of Sessions of 
Users Download (GB) Upload (GB) Total Data Usage 

(GB) 

1 Himmatnagar 105484 3833.08 269.85 4102.93 

2 Palitana 108331 3676.92 247.59 3924.51 

3 Sidhpur 88621 3426.49 223.80 3650.29 

4 Patan 70667 3377.05 233.50 3610.55 

5 Halol 92047 3363.08 236.82 3599.89 

6 Viramgam 73273 3268.35 200.83 3469.19 

7 Mahua 83397 3260.25 194.68 3454.93 

8 Visnagar 71302 3251.54 195.74 3447.29 

9 Botad 77896 3171.15 225.89 3397.04 

10 Nadiad 93982 3144.95 228.17 3373.12 



Urban Wifi Project Weekly Report  29-Mar-21 to 04-Apr-21 

Total Data Usage of 55 cities 
Date Download (TB)  Upload (TB) Total Data Usage (TB) 

29-Mar-21 12.48 0.80 13.28 

30-Mar-21 20.67 1.58 22.25 

31-Mar-21 20.53 1.42 21.95 

1-Apr-21 17.32 1.25 18.57 

2-Apr-21 17.34 1.13 18.46 

3-Apr-21 19.80 1.38 21.18 

4-Apr-21 14.20 0.94 15.15 
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Urban Wifi Project Weekly Report  29-Mar-21 to 04-Apr-21 

Day wise Hotspot user count of 55 cities 

Sr.No Hotspot Name 
29-Mar-

21 
30-Mar-

21 
31-Mar-

21 
1-Apr-21 

2-Apr-
21 

3-Apr-
21 

4-Apr-
21 

Grand Total 

1 City Bus Stand 5694 11108 11245 10057 9466 10390 7089 65049 

2 Civil Hospital 3273 4356 4455 4131 3553 4099 2904 26771 

3 District Court 1380 4176 4239 3952 4130 4157 1400 23434 

4 District Library 2075 3738 3862 3561 3276 3635 3010 23157 

5 Mamlatdar Office 1476 3851 3798 3430 1868 3631 1559 19613 

6 Nagarpalika 2607 5080 5260 4929 3735 4899 2881 29391 

7 Taluka Office 1227 2709 2870 2600 1837 2624 1569 15436 

Grand Total 17732 35018 35729 32660 27865 33435 20412 202851 



Urban Wifi Project Weekly Report  29-Mar-21 to 04-Apr-21 

Top 10 Hotspot as per Usage in GB 

Sr.No Hotspot Name  Download (GB)  Upload (GB) Total Data Usage (GB) 

1 Veraval_CBS 1579.56 130.42 1709.98 

2 Deesa_CBS 1566.17 139.03 1705.20 

3 Visnagar_CBS 1546.21 100.88 1647.09 

4 Palitana_CBS 1456.18 111.31 1567.49 

5 Keshod_CBS 1414.35 127.82 1542.17 

6 Patan_CBS 1361.54 97.70 1459.24 

7 Himmatnagar_CBS 1342.46 109.47 1451.93 

8 Sihor_CBS 1330.58 93.96 1424.54 

9 Upleta_CBS 1331.16 87.94 1419.10 

10 Nadiad_CBS 1271.22 110.42 1381.64 

Legends 
CBS CITY BUS STAND 
MOF MAMLATDAR OFFICE 
TDO TALUKA OFFICE 
DTC DISTRICT TALUKA COURT 
DTL DISTRICT TALUKA LIBRARY 
CHS CIVIL HOSPITAL 
NP NAGARPALIKA 
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